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Northern New Mexico College Business
Administration Alumni Survey

Thank you for taking the time to complete this survey. Your feedback is invaluable in helping
us improve our programs for future students.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sZ-nDY7ZvoVZTBQ_li0O8ZvgCe5KnelLskCa7AEaq8DAg/edit 114
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1.  Which degree or certificate did you graduate with *

Accounting, BBA

Management, BBA

Project Management, BBA

Project Management Certificate
Office Administration, AAS
Microsoft Office Suite Certificate
Administrative Assistant Certificate
Bookkeeping Certificate
Entrepreneurship Certificate

Hospitality, Tourism, and Restaurant Management Certificate

Mark only one oval.

Option 1

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sZ-nDY7ZvoVZTBQ_li0O8ZvgCe5KnelLskCa7AEaq8DAg/edit 2/14
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3.  When did you graduate? (Ex: Month/Year) *

4. Where are you working?

5. Are you using your degree?

Program Evaluation
Please rate the following aspects of your educational experience on a

scale of 1 to 5, where: 5 = Excellent, 4 = Good, 3 = Average, 2 = Below Average, 1 = Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sZ-nDY7ZvoVZTBQ_li0O8ZvgCe5KnelLskCa7AEaq8DAg/edit 3/14
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6. Overall quality of instruction

Mark only one oval.

5 (Excellent)

4 (Good)

3 (Average)

2 (Below Average)

1 (Poor)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sZ-nDY7ZvoVZTBQ_li0O8ZvgCe5KnelLskCa7AEaq8DAg/edit 4/14



5/6/25, 1:02 PM Northern New Mexico College Business Administration Alumni Survey

/. Relevance of curriculum to your career needs

Mark only one oval.

5 (Excellent)

4 (Good)

3 (Average)

2 (Below Average)

1 (Poor)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sZ-nDY7ZvoVZTBQ_li0O8ZvgCe5KnelLskCa7AEaq8DAg/edit 5/14
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8. Quality of academic advising

Mark only one oval.

5 (Excellent)

4 (Good)

3 (Average)

2 (Below Average)

1 (Poor)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sZ-nDY7ZvoVZTBQ_li0O8ZvgCe5KnelLskCa7AEaq8DAg/edit 6/14
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9. Availability of faculty outside of class

Mark only one oval.

5 (Excellent)

4 (Good)

3 (Average)

2 (Below Average)

1 (Poor)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sZ-nDY7ZvoVZTBQ_li0O8ZvgCe5KnelLskCa7AEaq8DAg/edit 7114
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10. Quality of career preparation and job placement assistance

Mark only one oval.

5 (Excellent)

4 (Good)

3 (Average)

2 (Below Average)

1 (Poor)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sZ-nDY7ZvoVZTBQ_li0O8ZvgCe5KnelLskCa7AEaq8DAg/edit 8/14
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11.  Access to technology and resources needed for your studies

Mark only one oval.

5 (Excellent)

4 (Good)

3 (Average)

2 (Below Average)

1 (Poor)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sZ-nDY7ZvoVZTBQ_li0O8ZvgCe5KnelLskCa7AEaq8DAg/edit 9/14
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12. Networking opportunities with industry professionals

Mark only one oval.

5 (Excellent)

4 (Good)

3 (Average)

2 (Below Average)

1 (Poor)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sZ-nDY7ZvoVZTBQ_li0O8ZvgCe5KnelLskCa7AEaq8DAg/edit 10/14
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13. How well did the program prepare you for your current career?

Mark only one oval.

5 (Excellent)

4 (Good)

3 (Average)

2 (Below Average)

1 (Poor)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sZ-nDY7ZvoVZTBQ_li0O8ZvgCe5KnelLskCa7AEaq8DAg/edit 11/14
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14. Rate the quality of financial aid services and support provided during your time at

NNMC

Mark only one oval.

5 (Excellent)

4 (Good)

3 (Average)

2 (Below Average)

1 (Poor)

15. Additional Comments: Please share any additional feedback about your experience in the
program:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sZ-nDY7ZvoVZTBQ_li0O8ZvgCe5KnelLskCa7AEaq8DAg/edit 12/14
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Thank you for completing this survey! Your feedback will help us continue to improve our

business administration programs.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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